



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 1516 of 2025

JYOTI SAHU versus SMT. KIRAN KAUSHAL

Order Sheet

26/09/2025	Mr. H.B. Agrawal, Sr. Advocate with Ms. A. Sandhya Rao, counsel for the applicant. Mr. Keshav Prasad Gupta, Govt. Advocate for the State. List this case on 7th November, 2025. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Arun	