



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 1516 of 2025

JYOTI SAHU *versus* SMT. KIRAN KAUSHAL

Order Sheet

13.11.2025	List this case on 12th December, 2025 in the fresh matter list. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
<i>Bhumika</i>	