



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 1516 of 2025

JYOTI SAHU versus SMT. KIRAN KAUSHAL

Order Sheet

15/04/2026	None for the Petitioner(s). Mr. N. Naha Roy, Advocate for the Respondent(s). List this case after 03 weeks. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Dey	